L
E
D
Product specifications are subject to change without notice
17.75″ x 2.5″ x 2.375″
(mounting center 17.2″)
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
SPECIFICATIONS

STRAPS
Patented
ORDERING GUIDE
A (Dual Flex)
ILB - CP20 -
R (Dual Flex w/ Reflector-Mount Test Switch)
ILB-CP20-HE-A
HE -
S (Single Flex)
ILB-CP20-HE-R
ILB-CP20-HE-S
The ILB-CP20-HE is UL Listed and Classified for
Field Installation. Refer to the “CP Series Compat-
ibility and Suitability of Use Guidelines” adden-
dum for complete project installation requirements.
Access our on-line CP performance calculator for
additional performance data and other specification
resources.
Emergency Lumen Performance - ILB-CP20-HE
Approx. Luminaire Efficacy
100 lm/W
110 lm/W
120 lm/W
130 lm/W
Minute 1
2000